
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PROJECT NOTICE TO PROCEED 0 days Mon 5/20/13 Mon 5/20/13

2 SITE LAYOUT 15 days Mon 5/20/13 Fri 6/7/13

3 Verify Location Meets Codes 5 days Mon 5/20/13 Fri 5/24/13

4 Collect Site Data 10 days Mon 5/27/13 Fri 6/7/13

5 DEVELOPMENT OF PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS 158 days Mon 5/27/13 Wed 1/1/14

6 Site Plans and Specs 10 days Mon 6/10/13 Fri 6/21/13

7 Site Layout to Review 0 days Fri 6/21/13 Fri 6/21/13

8 Tank Skid Plans and Specs 10 days Mon 5/27/13 Fri 6/7/13

9 Pump and Filter Skid Plans and Specs 10 days Mon 5/27/13 Fri 6/7/13

10 Electrical Plans and Specs 15 days Mon 6/10/13 Fri 6/28/13

11 Compilation/Internal Review of Draft Plans and Specs 54 days Mon 7/1/13 Thu 9/12/13

12 Draft Plans and Specs to Review 0 days Thu 9/12/13 Thu 9/12/13

13 Houston Airport System Review 3 days Fri 9/13/13 Tue 9/17/13

14 Revisions to Plans and Specs 27 days Wed 9/18/13 Thu 10/24/13

15 COH Code Enforcement Plan Review 13 days Fri 10/25/13 Tue 11/12/13

16 Revisions to Plans and Specs 20 days Wed 11/13/13 Tue 12/10/13

17 Code Enforcement Final Review 15 days Thu 12/12/13 Wed 1/1/14

18 Issuance of Final Plans and Specs for Construction 0 days Wed 1/1/14 Wed 1/1/14

19 CONTRACTOR SELECTION 68 days Thu 1/2/14 Mon 4/7/14

20 Prepare for Advertisement of Plans and Specs 15 days Thu 1/2/14 Wed 1/22/14

21 Bid Advertisement 20 days Thu 1/23/14 Wed 2/19/14

22 Pre-Bid Meeting 0 days Wed 1/29/14 Wed 1/29/14

23 Bids Received 0 days Wed 2/19/14 Wed 2/19/14

24 Bid Review 10 days Thu 2/20/14 Wed 3/5/14

25 Contractor Selection 0 days Wed 3/5/14 Wed 3/5/14

26 TCEQ 30-day Construction Notification 7 days Thu 3/6/14 Fri 3/14/14

27 Funding Approval by City Council 23 days Thu 3/6/14 Mon 4/7/14

28 Contractor Review and Prep Contract Docs 15 days Thu 3/6/14 Wed 3/26/14

29 Bid Award/Initiate Construction Contract 0 days Mon 4/7/14 Mon 4/7/14

30 CONSTRUCTION 45 days Thu 4/10/14 Thu 6/12/14

31 Pre-Construction Meeting 0 days Thu 4/10/14 Thu 4/10/14

32 TCEQ 72-hour Notification 3 days Fri 4/11/14 Tue 4/15/14

33 Contractor Review of Plans and Specs 5 days Fri 4/11/14 Thu 4/17/14

34 Order Equipment from Vendor 0 days Thu 4/17/14 Thu 4/17/14

35 Equipment Assembly 20 days Fri 4/18/14 Thu 5/15/14

36 Shipping 5 days Fri 5/16/14 Thu 5/22/14

37 Equipment Received 0 days Thu 5/22/14 Thu 5/22/14

38 Prep Site 5 days Fri 4/18/14 Thu 4/24/14

39 Form and Pour Slab and Aprons 7 days Fri 4/25/14 Mon 5/5/14

40 Trenching for Electrical/Data and Drainage 10 days Tue 5/6/14 Mon 5/19/14

41 Set and Connect Equipment 10 days Fri 5/23/14 Thu 6/5/14

42 Testing and Inspections 5 days Fri 6/6/14 Thu 6/12/14

43 START-UP AND TRAINING 8 days Fri 6/13/14 Tue 6/24/14

44 Fuel Delivery 3 days Fri 6/13/14 Tue 6/17/14

45 Vendor Training 5 days Wed 6/18/14 Tue 6/24/14

46 TCEQ Registration 5 days Fri 6/13/14 Thu 6/19/14

47 Facility Ready for Operation 0 days Tue 6/24/14 Tue 6/24/14
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Date: Wed 12/11/13


